Halton Vita VHR – HEPA diffuser with blue light
disinfection
Overview
Halton Vita VHR is a HEPA diffuser with integrated disinfection units for spaces where high
cleanliness levels are required. Integrated blue light technology provides a chemical-free
disinfection method for surfaces to ensure a safer working environment. Disinfection units also
include white light LEDs for general lighting.
Applications

0 VAC
27
Order code
VHR/M-A-FP; C-D-MA-CO-IO-DF-FA-PT-ZT
M = Model
A Supply air unit with blue light disinfection
B Exhaust air unit with blue light disinfection
C Supply air unit with option to add blue light disinfection later
D Exhaust air unit with option to add blue light disinfection later
A = Size (mm)
600 600×600
1200 1200×600
FP = Front panel
NO Nozzle
PE Perforated
Other options and accessories
LC = Light controller type
NA Not assigned
L5 DALI
L6 Relay, On/Off
C = Location of duct connection
S Side (circular and rectangular)
T Top (circular only)
D = Size of duct connection (mm)
Circular
C 250
D 315
E 400
Rectangular
G 400×100
H 400×150
I 600×200
MA = Material
GE Galvanaeled steel
IO = Installation options for ceiling types
NA Not assigned
DF = Diffuser delivered with front panel
28
Y Yes
N No
FA = Front panel attached to unit
Y Yes
N No
FT = Filtering type/bracket height (filter to be ordered separately)
A2 H14/90 mm
A1 H14/68 mm
B1 H13/68 mm
B2 H13/90 mm
C1 E10/68 mm
C2 E10/90 mm
PT = Differential pressure transmitter
NA Not assigned
P1 HDP-PE
CO = Colour
SA Signal White (antibacterial, RAL 9003)
SW Signal White (RAL 9003)
X Special colour (RAL xxxx)
ZT = Tailored product
N No
Y Yes (ETO)
Code example
VHR/A-600-NO,C=S,D=F,MA=GE,CO=SW,IO=NA,DF=Y,FA=Y,PT=NA,ZT=N